Export Sales Department  phone +48 68 47 90 832, 951 • e-mail: export@relpol.com.plwww.relpol.com.pl
1
RPN-1A..-A230
monitoring relays
RPN-1A16-A230
•	Multifunctions monitoring relays (6 versions of relays, AC current
monitoring in 1-phase network, with adjustable thresholds ¶)
• 	Minimum and maximum value monitoring • Windowfunction

cables: 1 x 2,5 mm2 (1 x 14 AWG), stripping length: 6,5 mm,
max. tightening moment for the terminal: 0,5 Nm.
Ordering codes
Type Number and type
of contacts
Rated input voltage
Examples of ordering codes:
RPN-1A05-A230 	 monitoring relay RPN-1A05-A230, multifunction (relay perform 6 functions), cover - modular,
width 17,5 mm, one changeover contact, contact material AgSnO2, rated input voltage
230 V AC 50/60 Hz, monitored current max. 0,5 A / 230 V AC
RPN-1A16-A230 	 monitoring relay RPN-1A16-A230, multifunction (relay perform 6 functions), cover - modular,
width 17,5 mm, one changeover contact, contact material AgSnO2, rated input voltage
230 V AC 50/60 Hz, monitored current max. 16 A / 230 V AC
P NR
Measuring
range
1
Two catches:
easy mounting
on 35 mm rail,
firm hold
(top and bottom).
Mounting wires
in clamps:
universal screw
(cross-recessed
or slotted head).
Rated input voltage
A230 - 230 V AC 50/60 Hz
Number and type of contacts
1 - 1 CO
Measuring range
A05	 - relay monitoring current 0,5 A
A1	 - relay monitoring current 1 A
A2	 - relay monitoring current 2 A
A5	 - relay monitoring current 5 A
A8	 - relay monitoring current 8 A
A16	 - relay monitoring current 16 A
2 3A 0
Front panel description
MIN threshold-
-adjusting knob
Tripping delay-
-adjusting knob
Red LED
Green LED
Yellow LED
Function-adjusting
knob
MAX threshold-
-adjusting knob
04